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Name Role Telephone Number E-Mail Address 

Julian Ackert Developer 202-962-0734 Julian.Ackert@accenture.com 
Lauren Brett IBM SME 202-962-0733 lgbrett@rsgltd.com 
Scott Gray Developer- SME 202-962-0795 sgray@rsgltd.com 
Bruce Kingsley EAI Core Manager 202-962-0793 Bruce.Kingsley@accenture.com 

Barnet Malkin Developer-SME 202-962-0645 barnet@bitsmart.com 
Miruna Patrascanu Technical Writer 202-962-0732 miruna.patrascanu@accenture.com  

Eric Suzuki Core Services Lead 202-962-0743 Eric.N.Suzuki@accenture.com 

 


